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No. 34: Foreign Investment Inflows
(US$ Million)

2015 2016

Mar. Feb. Mar.

4 5 6

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 1,588 3,046 1,850

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 2,318 3,465 2,913

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 3,533 4,376 3,824

        1.1.1.1.1 Equity 2,206 3,206 2,556

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FIPB) 241 496 98

                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 1,640 2,379 1,736

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 236 241 633
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of 
                                      unincorporated bodies 89 89 89

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 912 912 912

                  1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 415 258 356

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 1,215 911 911

        1.1.1.2.1 Equity 1,191 906 906

                  1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 24 4 4
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India 
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 730 419 1,063

   1.1.2.1 Equity capital 541 505 1,100

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 278 278 278

  1.1.2.3 Other Capital 482 215 263

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 572 579 579

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) 3,308 –2,325 4,384

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs 1,271 – –

           1.2.2 FIIs 2,032 –2,381 4,328

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others – – –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India –5 –56 –56

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 4,897 720 6,234

2014-15 2015-16

Apr.-Mar. Apr.-Mar.

2 3

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 31,252 36,422

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 35,284 45,185

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 45,148 55,458

      1.1.1.1.1 Equity 31,911 41,043

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FIPB) 2,219 3,574

                       1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 22,530 32,494

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 6,185 3,933
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of 

                                      unincorporated bodies 978 1,042

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 9,988 10,049

                1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 3,249 4,365

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 9,864 10,273

      1.1.1.2.1 Equity 9,612 10,154

                1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 252 119
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India 
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 4,031 8,763

 1.1.2.1 Equity capital 3,867 6,406

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 3,337 3,337

1.1.2.3 Other Capital 3,476 3,367

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 6,649 4,347

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) 42,205 –2,762

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs 1,271 373

           1.2.2 FIIs 40,923 –3,516

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others – –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India –11 –381

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 73,457 33,659

Item 2015-16

1

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 36,422

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 45,185

1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 55,458

1.1.1.1.1 Equity 41,043

1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FIPB) 3,574

1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 32,494

1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 3,933
1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of 

unincorporated bodies 1,042

1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 10,049

1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 4,365

1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 10,273

1.1.1.2.1 Equity 10,154

1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 119
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India 
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 8,763

1.1.2.1 Equity capital 6,406

1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 3,337

1.1.2.3 Other Capital 3,367

1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 4,347

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) –2,762

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs 373

           1.2.2 FIIs –3,516

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India –381

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 33,659

No. 35: Outward Remittances under the Liberalised Remittance Scheme (LRS) for Resident Individuals

(US$ Million)
2015 2016
Mar. Jan. Feb. Mar.

2 3 4 5
173.0 534.1 449.3 635.2

16.2 10.4 7.3 17.7
12.1 4.7 8.7 13.2
31.7 18.4 19.9 72.3
56.1 35.2 38.7 60.2
0.2 0.1 0.1 0.5
1.8 40.8 131.5 117.4

20.4 151.6 137.2 208.2
0.3 2.0 1.1 2.0

15.8 213.9 87.0 117.1
18.5 56.9 17.8 26.7

Item 2015-16

1
1  Outward Remittances under the LRS 4,642.6
    1.1 Deposit 109.9
    1.2 Purchase of immovable property 90.8
    1.3 Investment in equity/debt 317.9
    1.4 Gift 533.0
    1.5 Donations 3.9
    1.6 Travel 651.4
    1.7 Maintenance of close relatives 1,372.1
    1.8 Medical Treatment 17.2
    1.9 Studies Abroad 1,200.0
    1.10 Others 346.4
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